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MES: 7.9    Transits: 8
SNR: 8.3    χ2/DoF: 1.0    Depth: 829.0 [131.6] ppm
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Depth−sig: 53.5% [0.62σ]

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−10−5051015
−4

−2

0

2

4

6

8

 Q8
 Q10

 Q13

 Q16

 5780194, 15.683

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 149.23762 [0.00159] d
Epoch = 168.1520 [0.0091] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0260 [0.1409]
a/R* = 426.24 [9358.85]
b = 0.10 [221.16]

Teq = 299 K
Rp = 2.30 Re
a = 0.5329 AU

DV Diagnostic Results:

Epoch−sig: 86.1% [0.17σ]
ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: N/A

Centroid−sig: 77.7%
Centroid−so: 0.498 arcsec [0.40σ]
OotOffset−rm: 2.660 arcsec [3.25σ]
KicOffset−rm: 2.727 arcsec [2.51σ]
OotOffset−bf: 2.191 arcsec [1.24σ]
KicOffset−bf: 2.147 arcsec [1.24σ]
OotOffset−st: 1/0/2/1 [4]
KicOffset−st: 1/0/2/1 [4]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.25 [1/4 of 8]

KIC: 5780194     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 149.238 d
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